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������	 ����������	���	��������������������������	������6
�3�))�� .3�)B�� 83�*%�� 93�%77��

���) +1, 9���������	�
���	"�����:�%777�
�
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1
2
3

4

5
6
7

Batsmen
     N

U
T

P
S

Q

Runs
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371

348
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Team
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CSK

SRH
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RR
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 �;�

�1
 ���

�2
 ���
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G E G F
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 ��� H*�+�U�9�*3+�U�F*�+�U�G*,+�U�;*A+�U��*4+

'3
 ���

(,
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